Unit: INCH  Base Material: Brass
        [mm]   Finish: Gold Plating
                   Tolerance: X.XXX   ±0.005"
                                      X.XX     ±0.01"
 Typical Performance @ 21°C
1.0
1.5
2.0

� Miniature Size
� RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information  Absolute Maximum Ratings
Model
Number
RF+DC
Port
RF
Port
LBST009A-1 SMA Male SMA Female
LBST009A-2 SMA Female SMA Male
LBST009A-3 SMA Male SMA Male
LBST009A-4 SMA Female SMA Female
Parameters Units Ratings
RF Average Power W 50
Maximum DC Voltage Rating V 50
Maximum DC Current mA 170